SUN SIYAM
[RU FUSHI

MALDIVES

DIVING PRICE LIST

Diving Tank & Weights only Incl.Equipment*
Orientation Dive House Reef 45 min. 54.00 77.00
Single Dive 74.50 97.50
Dive Package of 5 338.50 453.50
Extra Dive 68.00 91.00
Dive Package of 10 615.50 820.00
Extra Dive 61.50 82.00
Dive Package of 13 697.00 901.50
Extra Dive 54.00 70.00
5 Days Non-Limit Dives 701.00 905.50
Scuba Skills Update (for certified divers) - compulsory, if 2 or more years without diving 176.50 199.50
Nitrox fill for certified divers FOC FOC
Cancellation fee will be charged 50% + 10% service charge + applicable taxes (latest by 12 Hours). Boat Trips are charged separately.
Dive Courses Incl.Equipment* *Plus Certification Fee 184.00
Scuba Ranger 211.00 Plus Cert Fee for Speciality With Manual 96.00
Intermediate Scuba Ranger (3 dives) 459.50 Certification Fee for Specialty/Referral 66.50
Try Scuba Diving 249.00 Certification Card SSI 10.50
Try Scuba Diving Plus 172.50 Boat Trips are being charged separately
Try Scuba Diving Package (1dive & 1snorkelling) 396.00
Scuba vaer Course 499.50 Swimming, Snorkelling and Free Diving Courses
Scuba Diver Upgrade to Open Water 459.50
Open Water Diver Course 753.00 Swim School lesson 89.50
Open Water Diver Course Referral 472.50 Snorkelling lesson 108.50
AehEriim Bie 108.50 Free Diving Course Basic 223.50
Nitrox Course without dive 163.50 Free Diving Course Level 1 447.00
Nie CauiEe il 4 dlve 176.50 Scooter Snorkelling Course 172.50
Nitrox Course with 2 dives 254.00 Scooter Snorkelling Excursion 211.00
Advanced Adventurer Course (5 Dives) 555.50
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox 635.50 . .
Boat Trips per trip
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox + Scooter 763.50
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox + DUP 763,50 ~ One-Tank Boat Trip (Afternoon) 24.50
ADV. Adventurer + Nitrox + DUP + Scooter 892.00 JUUEELET SEEL LD BGIE) e
React Right (with Child Care) 230.00 Three-Tank Full-Day Boat Trip 159.50
Stress & Rescue 260.00 Non-Diving passenger boat trip (Morning) 34.50
Dive Guide Course 1.245.50 Non-Diving passenger boat trip (Afternoon) 24.50
Dive Control Specialist Course 1,302.00 Non-divers pay boat trips the same price + 10% service charge + applicable taxes

All prices are in US Dollars, includes 10% service charge and applicable taxes.
The General Terms of Participation form needs to be signed prior to taking part in any activity.
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Equipment Rental Retail Items
Full equipment per dive 23.00 Mouthpiece 5.50
Full Equipment 10 dives +/Non limit 204.50 Mask Strap 19.50
Regulator 9.00 T-Shirt 32.00
BC 9.00 Logbook 32.00
Computer 9.00 Fish ID Book 51.50
UW Light 13.00 Dry Bag 5L 26.00
Dry Bag 10L 32.00
UW Scooter 45.00
Photo & Video Wetsuit 9.00
Camera Rent per dive 64.00
Photo 1 dive with personal pictures 57.50
Boat Rental per hour
Dhoni (fiber or wooden boat) 319.00
Recreational Side Mount Gulf Craft /speed boat 383.00
Recreational Side Mount ‘Try Out Diving’ 128.00
Recreational Side Mount Diving Course 408.50
Private Diving Excursion per hour
For the guide 383.00

A

Open Water Course

Scuba Review Fun Dive

All prices are in US Dollars, includes 10% service charge and applicable taxes.
The General Terms of Participation form needs to be signed prior to taking part in any activity.
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